

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.No.26589 OF 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFIC E NOTE
	09.01.2024	<u>SRS,J</u> It is represented by learned counsel appearing for the respondents 3 to 5 that counter filed by them is returned with some office objections and seeks time to comply with the same. List the matter on 06.02.2024. SRS,J KA	

--	--	--	--